
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNS 

DNS 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

No. 

35 

359 

21 

338 

154 

964 

318 

92 

3 

237 

411 

Name 

Florian Welzenbach 

Jahn Brachthäuser 

Dennis Besser 

André Müller 

Lucas Hehl 

Joschua Enders 

Kai Vogt 

Michael Kaiser 

Kai Weinbach 

Kevin Meuser 

Robin Alic 

Club / Wohnort 

MSF Sinngrund 

Wilnsdorf 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Müschenbach 

MSC Feldatal/DMV 

Lampertheim 

Limeshain 

MSV Lahnberge 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Team 

RP34 

RNH Racing Team 

MSM Racing Team 

Motoshop Vohl 

Enders Motorsport 

Independent Racing 

Motorshop Mittelhessen 

SSM Racing 

MW Racing Team 

Bike 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

TM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

13 

0 

16 

15 

14 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

20 

18 

16 

15 

22 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

42 

36 

36 

28 

22 

16 

15 

14 

0 

0 

Printed: 03.04.2016 16:47:27 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Arim Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessen-Cup 

HFM MX Hessencup Laisa 

Hessenpokal MX1 

Gesamtergebnis 

Laisa 1,550 km 


